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RIREM
MACZE A/ 2K BLEHX 768 kBit
B AR 1.6 Gbit/s
Rig
FR{RER 54
AW R ZRFFES T
EiEE 100 Mbps
I & 23 EY Multimode
EEaLR ST-Duplex
EiER, #y 5 km
P4 HRlg 1300 nm
B X
=/ 1260 nm
=KX 1360 nm
WA RX
UM 1100 nm
BX 1600 nm
EWIh=E &=/ -32 dBm
=X -3dBm
g IYES =/ -20 dBm
=X -10 dBm
HERTE 12 dB
EAR
iR fEEME R TREEH IEEE 802.3x S, &
EREEs
R IEEE 802.3 for 10BaseT,
IEEE 802.3u for
100BaseT(X) and
100BaseFX, IEEE 802.3x
for flow control
#0
JeefEN 100BaseFX Ports (ST-E RJ45 i1 10/100BaseT(X), EEEE
%) 21 BR 2/4WTEN, 851
MDI/MDI-X Bk
IhEE DIP FFx @ﬁ?iﬁ&;‘ﬁ/#—ﬁf‘%ﬂ% HOXRMNHE 6x RJ45, 2 * ST-%#&
LED PWR1, PWR2, 10/100M
(TP-Port), 100M (¥t£Fif
D)O
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ShEEAME B TEAN DIN S,
PSR IP30 HE Fast Ethernet
FFx unmanaged
WERMH
RaRERE 60 °C RIERIERE -10°C
BE 5ZF 95% (ToiEs) REFHRE 85°C
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Kit for 19"-rack mounting

Ethernet

« EHTF Cat. 5 (B= 100 MHz) #1Cat. 6 (85 250
MHz Class E)

o EAF PoE+ (#F4 IEEE 802.3at, IEEE 802.3bt Type
370 4)
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o 42 RJAG HEEEERE

* EEINT
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ESil) VDATA CAT6 RRAS
8BS 1348590000 Terminal rail fixing, Surge protection, Cat.6, PoE, 802.3 bt at Type 1,
GTIN (EAN) 4050118153002 802.3 bt at Type 2, 802.3 bt at Type 3, 802.3 bt at Type 4
HE 18T
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